
NAME ORDER NUMBER

KeyQuick® 20 SC APC
SM 9/125

KQ20SCA

KeyQuick® 20 SC UPC
SM 9/125

KQ20SC

KeyQuick® 20SC
Premium
Connectors
Model KQ20SCA; KQ20SC See the attached KeyFibre KQ20SC datasheet for more information.
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https://comtestnetworks.com/storage/datasheets/FT_EN_V1_KF_KQ20SCA_KQ20SC.pdf

